CSHV
SERIES
Open Loop Current Sensors
DESCRIPTION
The CSHV Series are open loop current
sensors that use Hall-effect sensing and
patented Honeywell technology to bring
the best combination of performance

1100 A
1200 A
1500 A
TABLE 4. ORDER GUIDE
CATALOG LISTING
MEASURE
RANGE
(A)
SENSITIVITY
(mV/A at VS = 5 V)
OFFSET
(mV at VS = 5 V)
ACCURACY
(% at VS = 5 V)
25°C -40°C to 85°C 25°C -40°C to 85°C
CSHV100A-001 ±100 20 ±7 mV ±25 mV ±1 % ±2 %
CSHV200A-001 ±200 10 ±7 mV ±15 mV ±1 % ±2 %
25°C
-40°C to
125°C
25°C
-40°C to
125°C
CSHV300A-001 ±300 6.667 ±7 mV ±18 mV ±1 % ±2 %
CSHV400A-001 ±400 5 ±7 mV ±13 mV ±1 % ±2 %
CSHV500A-001 ±500 4 ±7 mV ±10 mV ±1 % ±2 %
CSHV600A-001 ±600 3.333 ±7 mV ±10 mV ±1 % ±2 %
CSHV700A-001 ±700 2.857 ±7 mV ±10 mV ±1 % ±2 %
CSHV800A-001 ±800 2.5 ±7 mV ±10 mV ±1 % ±2 %
CSHV900A-001 ±900 2.222 ±7 mV ±10 mV ±1 % ±2 %
CSHV1000A-001 ±1000 2 ±7 mV ±10 mV ±1 % ±2 %
CSHV1100A-001 ±1100 1.818 ±7 mV ±10 mV ±1 % ±2 %
CSHV1200A-001 ±1200 1.667 ±7 mV ±10 mV ±1 % ±2 %
CSHV1500A-001 ±1500 1.333 ±7 mV ±10 mV ±2 % ±3 %
TABLE 3. MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CHARACTERISTIC DESCRIPTION
Housing material PBT + GF30 %
Mounting screw M4, 2,5 N m torque max.